Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application
Number
171862
171860

Issue Date
26/06/2025
26/06/2025

Licence Number
CGMP0017
SL0413

Manual Reference
Number
CGMP0017

SL0413

Client First Name

Joanne

Client
Surname

Carroll

Company Name
(Where Applicable)
Attleborough Snooker Centre Ltd

Premises Name
Attleborough Snooker Centre
Friends of Shipdham School

Licence Type
Club Machine Permit
Small Society Lotteries

Application Type
Annual Fee
Returns Received



General Licensing Openness Report \m

&
The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with \\
the Council's policy requirements. Brecklgor‘)kg
No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name
Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type Application Type
171864 26/06/2025 HH0257 Stephen Graley Cancer Relief UK House to House Collection New Application
171863 26/06/2025 HHO0255 HHO0255 Dawn Taylor Clothes Collection Ltd World Cancer Care House to House Collection Charity Return Received
171852 24/06/2025 SC1105 SC1105 Alan Bookham Alzheimer's Society Street Collection New Application
171841 25/06/2025 STC0196 STC0196 Janet Raybould 3)"s 3J's Street Trading Consent - 1 Year New Application

171300 27/06/2025 PTC0034 PTC0034 Susan Allen Tutankhamun's Tutankhamun's Pavement Licence New Application



Li ing Act 2003 - O

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of

Report

the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.
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Application
Number
171877
171876
171875
171874
171873
171871
171870
171869
171861
171858
171854
171851
171847
171683
171592

Issue Date

27/06/2025
27/06/2025
27/06/2025
27/06/2025
27/06/2025
27/06/2025
27/06/2025
27/06/2025
26/06/2025
26/06/2025
24/06/2025
23/06/2025
23/06/2025
27/06/2025
23/06/2025

Licence
Number
PL1192
PL1176
PL1122
PL1038
PL1015
PLO523
PLO417
PLO256
PLO428
PLO396
PA1085
PLO199
PLO111
PLO0O18
PL1256

Manual Reference
Number
PL1192
PL1176
PL1122
PL1038
PL1015
PLO523
PLO417
PLO256
PLO428
PLO396
PA1085
PLO199
PLO111
PLO0O18
PL1256

Client First Name

Mohammed Salman
Johanna

Orin

Ming

Jeevan

Client Surname

Rahman
Norton

Drake

Xu
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Company Name
(Where applicable)
Curds Hall Barn Limited
Maui Waui Events Ltd

AAB Max Ltd
Swanton Morley Village Hall Trust
Biedronka Supermarket Ltd

Yaxham Village Amenities Assoc
Iceni Partnership

Co-operative Group Food Ltd
Mahathi Limited

LELI'S DELI & GIFTS LIMITED

Premises Name

Curds Hall Barn

Hill Farm

Cinnamon

Stanley's Pad

Maxi Poli Ltd

Swanton Morley Village Hall
Thetford Food Centre
Woodside Snooker Centre Dereham
Yaxham Village Hall
Assembly Rooms

Co-operative

Londis Weeting

Litcham Post Office

Leli's Deli and Gifts Limited

Licence Type

Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Application Type

Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Change of Name or Address

Annual Fee

Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
Transfer/Vary DPS Application

New Application



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the
decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

 applications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or
 applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Application
Number
171878
171850
171849
171848
171809
171798
171797
171646

27/06/2025
23/06/2025
23/06/2025
23/06/2025
26/06/2025
23/06/2025
23/06/2025
26/06/2025

Licence
Issue Date Number

CD0676
HV0725
CD0562
PV0317
PV0455
CD0303
CD0341
CDO0763

Manual

Reference

Number Client First Name Client Surname Company name
CD0676 Malik Usman

HV0725 Mohammad Arif

CD0562 Michael Dennison

PV0317 David Thompson

PV0455 Peter Sessions

CD0303 Nigel James

CD0341 Tanya James

CD0763 Wendy Reinemann

Operator Name
(Where applicable)
Malik Usman

Michael Dennison
Nigel James

Tanya James
Wendy Reinemann

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver

Application Type

Revocation of Licence

Cancellation/Surrender of Licence

Yearly Medical

Renewal

New Application

Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
New Application
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